DATASHEET
1
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® EX8200 line of Ethernet switches offer powerful, modular
platforms that deliver the performance, scalability, and carrier-class reliability required for
today’s high-density enterprise data center access and core and campus aggregation and
core environments, as well as high-performance service provider interconnects.
EX8200 Ethernet line cards are specifically designed to optimize enterprise applications.

availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/en/
products-services.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Hardware
EX8200-48T 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 line card
EX8200-48T-ES 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 extra
scale line card
EX8200-48F 48-port 100FX/1000BASE-X SFP line card;
requires SFP optics sold separately
EX8200-48F-ES 48-port 100FX/1000BASE-X SFP extra scale
line card; requires SFP optics sold separately
EX8200-8XS 8-port 10GbE SFP+ line card; requires SFP+
optics sold separately
EX8200-8XS-ES 8-port 10GbE SFP+ extra scale line card;
requires SFP+ optics sold separately
EX8200-40XS 40-port GbE/10GbE SFP/SFP+ line card;
requires SFP/SFP+ optics sold separately
Model Number Description
Pluggable Optics
EX-SFP-1GE-SX SFP 1000BASE-SX; LC connector; 850nm;
550m reach on multimode fiber
EX-SFP-1GE-LX SFP 1000BASE-LX; LC connector; 1310nm;
10km reach on single-mode fiber
EX-SFP-1GE-LX40K SFP 1000BASE-LX; LC connector; 1310nm;
40km reach on single-mode fiber
EX-SFP-1GE-LH SFP 1000BASE-LH; LC connector; 1550nm;
70km reach on single-mode fiber
EX-SFP-1GE-T SFP 10/100/1000BASE-T copper; 100m
reach on UTP
EX-SFP-1FE-FX SFP 100BASE-FX; LC connector; 1310nm; 2km
reach on multimode fiber
EX-SFP-10GE-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR; LC connector; 850nm;
300m reach on 50 microns multimode fiber;
33m on 62.5 microns multimode fiber
EX-SFP-10GE-LRM SFP+ 10GBASE-LRM; LC connector; 1310nm;
220m reach on multimode fiber
EX-SFP-10GE-LR SFP+ 10GBASE-LR; LC connector; 1310nm;
10km reach on single-mode fiber
EX-SFP-10GE-ER SFP+ 10GBASE-ER; LC connector; 1550nm;
40km reach on single-mode fiber
EX-SFP-10GE-USR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR; LC connector; 850nm;
100m reach on multimode fiber
EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-1M 10GBASE-CR: SFP+ connector; 1m reach on
twin-ax copper
EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-3M 10GBASE-CR: SFP+ connector; 3m reach on
twin-ax copper
EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-5M 10GBASE-CR: SFP+ connector; 5m reach on
twin-ax copper
EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-7M 10GBASE-CR: SFP+ connector; 7m reach on
twin-ax copper
About Juniper Networks
Juniper Networks is in the business of network innovation. From
devices to data centers, from consumers to cloud providers,